# Name Position Year
1 Brianna Vann OF 10
3 Angie Blystone OF 11
7 Sierra Stark OF 9
8 C Macey Finch P/1B/OF 12
9 Aly Slawter C 10
10 Gabrielle Rickman 2B 11
11 Jaelynn Proctor 1B/3B 9
12 Pam Bertram OF/2B 10
12 Nancy Vo OF 9
15 Shalinda John OF 10
20 C Josie Norton 3B/C 12
24 C Gracie Olsen SS/3B 12
27 Jessica Hanson OF/2B 11
34 Destiny Sandbergen OF 9
42 Ryan James OF 11
~
Team Profile
. Greater Spokane Head Coach:  Cris Coffield
League: i
League Asst Coaches: Jodi Schock
City: Spokane Volunteers:
Colors: Purple & Gold Athletic Trainer:
Superintendent: Managers:
Principal: Lori Wyborney

Athletic Director: Aaron Brecek
Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:

Season Results 7 Wins, 10 Losses

East Valley (Spokane)
North Central
Shadle Park

Gonzaga Preparatory School

Ferris

Central Valley
Mt. Spokane
Lewis and Clark
University
North Central
Shadle Park

Gonzaga Preparatory School

Mead
Ferris

Northwest Christian (Colbert)

Central Valley
Mt. Spokane
Lewis and Clark
Mead
University

11-1
10-0
12-5
3-2
11-2
2-0
10-0
7-4
9-7
6-4
5-1
5-3
11-7
11-5
12-0
2-1
5-2
May 1
May 3
May 4
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