ROGERS (SPOKANE) PIRATES

#		Name	Position	Year
1		Brianna Vann	OF	10
3		Angie Blystone	OF	11
7		Sierra Stark	OF	9
8	С	Macey Finch	P/1B/OF	12
9		Aly Slawter	С	10
10		Gabrielle Rickman	2B	11
11		Jaelynn Proctor	1B/3B	9
12		Pam Bertram	OF/2B	10
12		Nancy Vo	OF	9
15		Shalinda John	OF	10
20	С	Josie Norton	3B/C	12
24	С	Gracie Olsen	SS/3B	12
27		Jessica Hanson	OF/2B	11
34		Destiny Sandbergen	OF	9
42		Ryan James	OF	11

Team Profile

League: Greater Spokane League

City: Spokane
Colors: Purple & Gold

Superintendent:

Principal: Lori Wyborney Athletic Director: Aaron Brecek

Cheer Advisor: Cheer Squad: **Head Coach:** Cris Coffield **Asst Coaches:** Jodi Schock

Volunteers: Athletic Trainer: Managers:

Season Results 7 Wins, 10 Losses					
East Valley (Spokane)	11-1	W			
North Central	10-0	W			
Shadle Park	12-5	L			
Gonzaga Preparatory School	3-2	W			
Ferris	11-2	W			
Central Valley	2-0	L			
Mt. Spokane	10-0	L			
Lewis and Clark	7-4	L			
University	9-7	W			
North Central	6-4	W			
Shadle Park	5-1	W			
Gonzaga Preparatory School	5-3	L			
Mead	11-7	L			
Ferris	11-5	L			
Northwest Christian (Colbert)	12-0	L			
Central Valley	2-1	L			
Mt. Spokane	5-2	L			
Lewis and Clark	May 1				
Mead	Мау 3				
University	May 4				